
Bezirksstich G50m 2021

BSV Laufenburg
Rangliste Alle

Rang Name Vorname Passe1 Passe2 Resultat JahrgangAlterskatVerein LizenzNr

1 Leone Chiara 100 98 198 1998 E Frick Sportschützen 600673

2 Friedli-Keller Martina 99 98 197 1985 E Mettauertal Sportschützen 125582

3 Staudacher Nina 98 97 195 2006 U17 Mettauertal Sportschützen 832651

4 Troller Hermann 98 97 195 1943 SV Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125591

5 Gutknecht Willy 99 96 195 1965 S Frick Sportschützen 123811

6 Vögele-Kurzbein Sonja 99 96 195 1971 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125423

7 Weiss Anton 95 99 194 1965 S Sulz AG Talschützen 187811

8 Staudacher Leo 97 97 194 2008 U17 Mettauertal Sportschützen 983195

9 Brand Rudolf 97 97 194 1960 V Frick Sportschützen 125389

10 Erdin Werner 98 96 194 1943 SV Mettauertal Sportschützen 125575

11 Frey Walter 95 98 193 1961 V Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 172531

12 Schraner Hanspeter 95 98 193 1969 S Sulz AG Talschützen 185000

13 Mösch Walter 97 96 193 1953 V Frick Sportschützen 125405

14 Wächter Daniela 96 96 192 1967 S Frick Sportschützen 166523

15 Schwarz Stefan 97 95 192 1994 E Frick Sportschützen 324727

16 Schmid Gallus 95 96 191 1955 V Sulz AG Talschützen 187798

17 Welte Ignaz 92 98 190 1960 V Frick Sportschützen 126032

18 Waldmeier Sonja 93 97 190 1942 SV Frick Sportschützen 125615

19 Weiss Peter 94 96 190 1962 S Sulz AG Talschützen 187802

20 Kitanovic Fiona 95 94 189 2006 U17 Mettauertal Sportschützen 861696

21 Keller Robert 95 94 189 1951 SV Mettauertal Sportschützen 125584

22 Bühler Kurt 95 93 188 1948 SV Frick Sportschützen 125450

23 Waldmeier Robert 91 96 187 1947 SV Frick Sportschützen 125614

24 Troller Gabriela 93 94 187 1969 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 904021
25 Lienhard Ernst 96 91 187 1952 V Frick Sportschützen 125399
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Bezirksstich G50m 2021

BSV Laufenburg
Rangliste Alle

Rang Name Vorname Passe1 Passe2 Resultat JahrgangAlterskatVerein LizenzNr

26 Lienhard Heidi 92 94 186 1951 SV Frick Sportschützen 125415

27 Leone Nicola 93 93 186 1959 V Frick Sportschützen 125397

28 Heiniger Beat 87 98 185 1958 V Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 123836 B1

29 Kurzbein Hans-Peter 90 95 185 1947 SV Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125420

30 Fricker Hanspeter 89 94 183 1967 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 168567

31 Bögle Ueli 91 92 183 1953 V Frick Sportschützen 110684

32 Amsler Ulrich 92 90 182 1946 SV Frick Sportschützen 125387

33 Jäggi Paul 89 82 171 1939 SV Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 276884
34 Zeder-Herzog Beatrice 87 83 170 1972 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125425

Teilnehmer

9 Gipf-Oberfrick Auszahlungen

15 Frick

6 Mettauertal

4 Sulz AG
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Bezirksstich G50m 2021

BSV Laufenburg
Rangliste Kat A

Rang Name Vorname Passe1 Passe2 Resultat Jahrgang AlterskatVerein LizenzNr Auszeichnung

1 Leone Chiara 100 98 198 1998 E Frick Sportschützen 600673 CHF 35

2 Friedli-Keller Martina 99 98 197 1985 E Mettauertal Sportschützen 125582 CHF 30

3 Gutknecht Willy 99 96 195 1965 S Frick Sportschützen 123811 CHF 20

4 Vögele-Kurzbein Sonja 99 96 195 1971 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125423 CHF 15

5 Weiss Anton 95 99 194 1965 S Sulz AG Talschützen 187811 CHF 12

6 Brand Rudolf 97 97 194 1960 V Frick Sportschützen 125389 CHF 12

7 Frey Walter 95 98 193 1961 V Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 172531 CHF 10

8 Schraner Hanspeter 95 98 193 1969 S Sulz AG Talschützen 185000

9 Mösch Walter 97 96 193 1953 V Frick Sportschützen 125405

10 Wächter Daniela 96 96 192 1967 S Frick Sportschützen 166523

11 Schwarz Stefan 97 95 192 1994 E Frick Sportschützen 324727

12 Schmid Gallus 95 96 191 1955 V Sulz AG Talschützen 187798

13 Welte Ignaz 92 98 190 1960 V Frick Sportschützen 126032

14 Weiss Peter 94 96 190 1962 S Sulz AG Talschützen 187802

15 Troller Gabriela 93 94 187 1969 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 904021

16 Lienhard Ernst 96 91 187 1952 V Frick Sportschützen 125399

17 Leone Nicola 93 93 186 1959 V Frick Sportschützen 125397

18 Heiniger Beat 87 98 185 1958 V Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 123836 B1

19 Fricker Hanspeter 89 94 183 1967 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 168567

20 Bögle Ueli 91 92 183 1953 V Frick Sportschützen 110684
21 Zeder-Herzog Beatrice 87 83 170 1972 S Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125425
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Bezirksstich G50m 2021

BSV Laufenburg
Rangliste Kat B

Rang Name Vorname Passe1 Passe2 Resultat Jahrgang AlterskatVerein LizenzNr Auszeichnung

1 Staudacher Nina 98 97 195 2006 U17 Mettauertal Sportschützen 832651 CHF 35

2 Troller Hermann 98 97 195 1943 SV Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125591 CHF 30

3 Staudacher Leo 97 97 194 2008 U17 Mettauertal Sportschützen 983195 CHF 20

4 Erdin Werner 98 96 194 1943 SV Mettauertal Sportschützen 125575 CHF 15

5 Waldmeier Sonja 93 97 190 1942 SV Frick Sportschützen 125615

6 Kitanovic Fiona 95 94 189 2006 U17 Mettauertal Sportschützen 861696

7 Keller Robert 95 94 189 1951 SV Mettauertal Sportschützen 125584

8 Bühler Kurt 95 93 188 1948 SV Frick Sportschützen 125450

9 Waldmeier Robert 91 96 187 1947 SV Frick Sportschützen 125614

10 Lienhard Heidi 92 94 186 1951 SV Frick Sportschützen 125415

11 Kurzbein Hans-Peter 90 95 185 1947 SV Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 125420

12 Amsler Ulrich 92 90 182 1946 SV Frick Sportschützen 125387

13 Jäggi Paul 89 82 171 1939 SV Gipf-Oberfrick Kleinkalibersektion 276884
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